
Spring semester of 2019/2020 academic year

Exams for group M19-782

Tue, 02 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Pedagogical workshop  Morozov N.V.  K-822
Tue, 02 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Scientific Seminar: International Financial Reporting Standards  Kevorkova Z.A.

 T-107
Tue, 02 Jun 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Information integration in financial monitoring (advanced level)  Bazhan T.A.

 K-205
Wed, 03 Jun 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Information Resources in State Financial Monitoring  Menshikov N.L.  K-308
Thu, 04 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Academic Practice (Scientific Research Work)  Leonov P.Y.  K-307
Thu, 04 Jun 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Economic Security  Stolyarova A.N.  K-207
Thu, 04 Jun 17:55 — 19:30 TEST International System Fighting the Legalization of Criminal Incomes and Terrorism

Financing  Sapuntsov A.L.  T-208
Fri, 05 Jun 11:05 — 14:20 TEST Accounting Fraud  Belogina N.S.  T-208
Fri, 05 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Economic Analysis and Evaluation of Business Processes  Bochkareva T.N.

 K-208
Sat, 06 Jun 11:55 — 14:20 ATT Research Seminar: Corporate Finance  Parfenova M.D.  K-202
Mon, 08 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Econometrics (Advanced Level)  Domashova D.V.  V-103
Sat, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Economic Analysis and Evaluation of Business Processes  Bochkareva T.N.

 K-208
Wed, 17 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Econometrics (Advanced Level)  Domashova D.V.  K-307
Sun, 21 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Scientific Seminar: International Financial Reporting Standards  Kevorkova Z.A.

 A-209
Thu, 25 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Pedagogical workshop  Morozov N.V.  K-822
Mon, 29 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Academic Practice (Scientific Research Work)  Leonov P.Y.  K-307
Fri, 03 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Research Seminar: Corporate Finance  Parfenova M.D.  V-418


